10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Student's Name fefenrggr T &+ *

Parminder Singh

Course IIH *

BCA v

Class *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  1/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers regularly and punctually take lectures? st Wftud fsfH3 W3 Al g daog fde *
IJA?

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? St WitpwU TH&SH § A g YJr dJar *
Wela! gErEe 967

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

How would you grade the teachers’ knowledge of the subject? §"Fﬁ fea @ wiftiruat @ famirs § fas 313 *
34

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  2/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teachers have the requisite skill and self confidence to effectively manage the class? St *

I BIRT I X I8H § YFend! S91 5% 98T e witinyat 3% BT god W3 Ae-fereA J?

@ Yes

No

Needs improvement

Do you think teacher provide environment to the students to have open discussion with them? &t *

fefenrgeimit § I8 feg WU Yie deE T Har W3 Hid® YT's SI< I67?

@ Yes

No

Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) to enhance the *

learning experience? ot fHHE € IHds & TUEE BE WS ICT (HI6" W3 Hod A& ©f

Always
often
@ Sometimes

rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  3/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers complement theory classes with lab experiments if applicable / practical examples to

ensure easy grasp of the subject matter?all WitmrUg femm SHZ o Al AN § water gE8T Bet ESEES
U 3 YUEEST © YUidT © &% Jactas Bedas fiie 967

@ Always

often
Sometimes
rarely

Not applicable

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging project works and assignments to advance your knowledge *

about the subject matter? ﬁmﬁﬁ%wmgﬁﬂr@swﬁmﬁaém
JAde H w3 wHEIGHE it 957

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

How would you assess the quality of the study material made accessible by the teachers? _g"FiT gt *
I UJguar miitmls miarct €t JreesT © Hoiae fa@ g3

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  4/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teacher tries to respond to the individual needs of the students? St §Ur§ BIer I f *
wWitmmg fefenrgemit Emit fend3tez 83 T Aed T ©f Jfd ager O?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide effective mentoring and career guidance to students? 3t

3T BIRT I I ity a fefenrgdimit § Ygrend! 7S w3 IdMig HIdRIHS YB'6 JJ6 © Wl
I&?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  5/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

On the scale of 1 to 5, 1being non relevant and 5 being very relevant how is the syllabus that you are *
studying relevant to fulfillment of your career and personal goals? 1 35S 3, 1 Eﬁ—d’-lfFlﬁTa Jer
W3 5 5g3 gae JT, IT3 Mg w3 fo it o € Y33t 8¢ 3H A i8gR Uz 99 J, Ba ioe

g I?

Non relevant

1

2 @

5

Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabus. €t & S35 7 3A A=A
A=y feg 2 graql|

Syllabus hmesa right time pora ho janda thank you

How would you grade the academic environment of the college? IHI FBH © WAEHI HIB & o= *

S SEAC Kb

Excellent

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  6/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do classes happen regularly in the college? af IS ffT faWH3 39 '3 F&H JeEmif I&? *

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do you think the college library is well stocked with the study material for students? St _Q’EF_Q BIer I fa *
IBH < Frivgdt fefenrggmit S8 wiftmles AHaSt o8 Iayg I?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the college provides ample co curricular opportunities for holistic development? it ?3’3’?;5 *

BT I 1 I8H HYIs feamn 8 Uzt 3 fogrer Ig arsifednt @ Ha Yers sger 2

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  7/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the college provides an effective platform to inculcate team spirit and sense of belonging? *

ot 3 ATR I 3 8+ S I w3 wiH! At & 32T deT 96 88 i ygremdt udeaaH
YT'E AT J?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is transparent in their conduct and helpful to students? St 3 Ao *
J & Yot Aere w2 i g urdeaHt 3 w3 fefenrggmit S8t Heearg 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well maintained? at S’-EJ'?S;

BT J 1 I8H gH w3 gfow<t AgS 3 foufiz 39 '3 Arg g e I&?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  8/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at S D College, Barnala? St IAtae *

WH St IBH, 5359 3 fan faan © fezaad & Higpr i3 2

@ Yes

NO

Cannot say

Do you think SD College has an effective grievance redressal mechanism for students? St _g’EF_g BIETI *
far SD ar&H fg fefenrgdmit <t fiyarfes § afenr Aer 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Are you satisfied with the safety frameworks for students within the college premises? &t §'FTT ISH JUH *
T nieg fefanrggm 8t i3 I8 ASfim B8 3 H3de I

@ Yes

No

Not Aware

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITEZ...  9/10



10/21/23, 3:05 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you know that you can earn credits by doing online courses? *

dt 3Hl AEe J 3 3H oSG J9H J94 Jf3T FH AT J?

@ Yes

No

Do you know about the skill based courses/ vocational courses running in your college? *

S IH WUE B S0 U8 IJ &I WIS AIH/RAHES agH §'9 ree J7

@ Yes

No

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning experience for

the students, ¥ BAY HS™ fe@ 1 I&H Q9 fefenwrgsim &t fag3dt B8 & o3 7 AdEl

Sometime outsider came in the college that is wrong

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjdRxKQ8IxivITE... ~ 10/10
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2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Student's Name fefenrgst ©r o™ *

Afsana khan

Course I3JA *

BBA v

Class *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 1/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers regularly and punctually take lectures? st wiftwrudl fawfis w3 A g a9 *
e I&?

Always

® often

Sometimes

rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? st wtmmsl fH&sH & 7 fiHg yar *
IS WIS FEGT IS?

Always

® often

Sometimes

rarely

How would you grade the teachers’ knowledge of the subject? 3HI feR & witmmudt € famre & *

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 2/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teachers have the requisite skill and self confidence to effectively manage the *
class? &t 3T BIT I [ IBH G YF<HH 41 &S THPT S witmud’ 3B BFfer J&d W3 A=-
ferem J?

Yes
No

(® Needs improvement

Do you think teacher provide environment to the students to have open discussion with them? *

ot fefenrasim & BT IR withinid Yia U8 T Ha W3 Hd® YT's SaT I67?

@ Yes

No

Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) to *
enhance the learning experience? st fixE € 39 § T8 FE Wt ICT (HI& W3 HO'I
3G T YFEHH T3 FIT IS?

Always

@® often

Sometimes

rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 3/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers complement theory classes with lab experiments if applicable / practical
examples to ensure easy grasp of the subject matter?sit witmmd ferr =A3 € Al AHY $ welldt

FTT8E BE 7ga3 UT 3 YWHEST © YUdT © &8 YIS §Eradst fiee I96?

Always
often

@ Sometimes
rarely

Not applicable

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging project works and assignments to advance your *

knowledge about the subject matter? st witmmd fel T3 3973 famis & Widt 0@ B¢ Sfs 39
'3 gEINYIS Yrae IH w3 WHEIGHC e 957

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

How would you assess the quality of the study material made accessible by the teachers? 3t *

WS BT UJouar Witmles AHTIST ©F JE<3T T HaHE a8 ag4dl?

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 4/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teacher tries to respond to the individual needs of the students? Bﬁ‘:jUFE;SBEHET *
3 fa wiftmmue fefenrggm Emif fenaS1a3 33 T Aee T ©f afid gger 37

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide effective mentoring and career guidance to
students? ot 3¢ BdreT I fo wiftminu fefemrg et § Yrerrdl A% W3 IIMd HSARIHS
TS II6 © Wl I6?

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 5/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

On the scale of 1 to 5, 1being non relevant and 5 being very relevant how is the syllabus that you *

are studying relevant to fulfillment of your career and personal goals? 1 3 5 2 01 '3, 1 Ji9-
YA I w3 5 53 g JT, 33 aImid w3 foH Sifomt & YISt 58 3A A @er ug 39 9,

Non relevant

1

2 @

5

Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabus. 35t & &z=a 7 3# fAd=A
T Aeg fSg o 9Jqll

Actually syllabus needs some change and some teacher needs to be punctual not in college bt in class also

How would you grade the academic environment of the college? IHI @A WIEHIHIZ S *

f3= IS FI?

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 6/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do classes happen regularly in the college? ot & &9 fEWUH3 39 '3 IBH Jemif I&? *

® Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do you think the college library is well stocked with the study material for students? BﬁEjEF?;'S *
garer I o arsH & regd! fefonrgsim Set witmls mididt 7% 9Yg 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the college provides ample co curricular opportunities for holistic development? at *

39 BT I fd B AYIS fearr &6 uge 3 fosrer Ig asifedvt @ Ha yers srger 7

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 7/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the college provides an effective platform to inculcate team spirit and sense of *
belonging? &t 3H AT J I I&H SH I w3 WUH! 7Y ©f Ies Uer 996 88 B ygemdt
UBSTIH YT'S IITT I?

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is transparent in their conduct and helpful to students? &t *

A AR I I Yol AeTe Wiy sHaH fEg urdegt I w3 fefenrgsimt g8t Heedrd 37

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well maintained? &t *

39 BT J fd BTH gH 3 gfenel Ags 3T fsufHz 39 '3 Are gadh e 967

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 8/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at S D College, Barnala? dt  *

IH I WA S I8, 59 e fan fam @ o399 § wigar i3 J?

Yes

@® No

Cannot say

Do you think SD College has an effective grievance redressal mechanism for students? 6&3@?;; *

BIeT J 3 SD I&H R fefenrgdmt <t fiyarfes & gfenr Aier 37

Yes

C) No

Cannot Say

Are you satisfied with the safety frameworks for students within the college premises? st 3/t *

FSH U © wieg fefenrgg S8t 3 I Aafemir g9 3 Hame I3?

@ Yes

No

Not Aware

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjTR... 9/10



10/21/23, 3:06 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you know that you can earn credits by doing online courses? *

dt 3 ArER J 3 3A WasTEls A9 F9a JfIT FH AR I?

Yes

Do you know about the skill based courses/ vocational courses running in your college? *

S IH WUE T8 S0 U8 IJ &3 WIS AJH/AHGS JIA '3 et J7

Yes

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning
experience for the students, I §Arg H¥™ €€ 1 &+ &9 fefenrgdmit & 33t 34 g i3 7
HIE|

Mera suggestion ye hai ke hmare college bhut sare bacho ke pass kuch khass hunar hai .and teachers un
hunar ko pehchaan kr unhe promote kre to ise na sirf bache ki bt college ka v fayada hai

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjmXHgnH-xjuvjT... 10/10
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2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Student's Name fefenrgst ©r o™ *

Jagpat Narayan Singla

Course I3JA *

B.Voc ML & MDT v

Class *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 1/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers regularly and punctually take lectures? st wiftwrudl fawfis w3 A g a9 *
e I&?

® Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? st wtmmsl fH&sH & 7 fiHg yar *
IS WIS FEGT IS?

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

How would you grade the teachers’ knowledge of the subject? 3HI feR & witmmudt € famre & *

@ Excellent
Very good
Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 2/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teachers have the requisite skill and self confidence to effectively manage the
class? &t 3T BIT I [ IBH G YF<HH 41 &S THPT S witmud’ 3B BFfer J&d W3 A=-
ferea 37

@ Yes

No

Needs improvement

Do you think teacher provide environment to the students to have open discussion with them?

ot fefenrasim & BT IR withinid Yia U8 T Ha W3 Hd® YT's SaT I67?

@ Yes

No

Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) to
enhance the learning experience? st fixE € 39 § T8 FE Wt ICT (HI& W3 HO'I
3G T YFEHH T3 FIT IS?

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 3/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers complement theory classes with lab experiments if applicable / practical
examples to ensure easy grasp of the subject matter?sit witmmd ferr =A3 € Al AHY $ welldt

FTT8E BE 7ga3 UT 3 YWHEST © YUdT © &8 YIS §Eradst fiee I96?

® Always

often
Sometimes
rarely

Not applicable

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging project works and assignments to advance your *

knowledge about the subject matter? st witmmd fel T3 3973 famis & Widt 0@ B¢ Sfs 39
'3 gEINYIS Yrae IH w3 WHEIGHC e 957

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

How would you assess the quality of the study material made accessible by the teachers? 3t *

WS BT UJouar Witmles AHTIST ©F JE<3T T HaHE a8 ag4dl?

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 4/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teacher tries to respond to the individual needs of the students? Bﬁ‘:jUFE;SBEHET *
3 fa wiftmmue fefenrggm Emif fenaS1a3 33 T Aee T ©f afid gger 37

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide effective mentoring and career guidance to
students? ot 3¢ BdreT I fo wiftminu fefemrg et § Yrerrdl A% W3 IIMd HSARIHS
TS II6 © Wl I6?

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 5/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

On the scale of 1 to 5, 1being non relevant and 5 being very relevant how is the syllabus that you *
are studying relevant to fulfillment of your career and personal goals? 1 3 5 2 01 '3, 1 Ji9-

YA I w3 5 53 g JT, 33 aImid w3 foH Sifomt & YISt 58 3A A @er ug 39 9,

Non relevant

1

O,
5

Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabus. 35t & &z=a 7 3# fAd=A
T Aeg fSg o 9Jqll

Some group discussions must be opt by the college and more co curriculum activities should take place in
campus

How would you grade the academic environment of the college? gﬁwémmg *
K SEACE) Ve

Excellent

Very good

@ Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 6/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do classes happen regularly in the college? ot & &9 fEWUH3 39 '3 IBH Jemif I&? *

® Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do you think the college library is well stocked with the study material for students? BﬁEjEF?;'S *
garer I o arsH & regd! fefonrgsim Set witmls mididt 7% 9Yg 37

Yes

No

@ Cannot Say

Do you think the college provides ample co curricular opportunities for holistic development? at *

39 BT I fd B AYIS fearr &6 uge 3 fosrer Ig asifedvt @ Ha yers srger 7

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 7/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the college provides an effective platform to inculcate team spirit and sense of *
belonging? &t 3H AT J I I&H SH I w3 WUH! 7Y ©f Ies Uer 996 88 B ygemdt
UBSTIH YT'S IITT I?

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is transparent in their conduct and helpful to students? &t *

A AR I I Yol AeTe Wiy sHaH fEg urdegt I w3 fefenrgsimt g8t Heedrd 37

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well maintained? &t *

39 BT J fd BTH gH 3 gfenel Ags 3T fsufHz 39 '3 Are gadh e 967

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 8/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at S D College, Barnala? dt  *

IH I WA S I8, 59 e fan fam @ o399 § wigar i3 J?

Yes

@® No

Cannot say

Do you think SD College has an effective grievance redressal mechanism for students? 6&3@?;; *

BIeT J 3 SD I&H R fefenrgdmt <t fiyarfes & gfenr Aier 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Are you satisfied with the safety frameworks for students within the college premises? st 3/t *

FSH U © wieg fefenrgg S8t 3 I Aafemir g9 3 Hame I3?

Yes
No

@ Not Aware

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNi3BSiXGLIilL_j9Ky... 9/10



10/21/23, 3:07 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you know that you can earn credits by doing online courses? *

dt 3 ArER J 3 3A WasTEls A9 F9a JfIT FH AR I?

Yes

Do you know about the skill based courses/ vocational courses running in your college? *

S IH WUE T8 S0 U8 IJ &3 WIS AJH/AHGS JIA '3 et J7

@ Yes

No

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning
experience for the students, I §Arg H¥™ €€ 1 &+ &9 fefenrgdmit & 33t 34 g i3 7
HIE|

| wish that college should have something for the students who want to be the public speakers in any
aspects like some inter debates
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2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Student's Name fefenrggr T &+ *

Divya

Course IIH *

BA v

Class *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjYChkFUSUXkyt9... 1/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers regularly and punctually take lectures? st Wftud fsfH3 W3 Al g daog fde *
IJA?

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? St WitpwU TH&SH § A g YJr dJar *
Wela! gErEe 967

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

How would you grade the teachers’ knowledge of the subject? §"Fﬁ fea @ wiftiruat @ famirs § fas 313 *
34

@ Excellent

Very good
Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjYChkFUSUXkyt9... 2/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teachers have the requisite skill and self confidence to effectively manage the class? St *

I BIRT I X I8H § YFend! S91 5% 98T e witinyat 3% BT god W3 Ae-fereA J?

@ Yes

No

Needs improvement

Do you think teacher provide environment to the students to have open discussion with them? &t

fefenrgeimit § I8 feg WU Yie deE T Har W3 Hid® YT's SI< I67?

@ Yes

No

Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) to enhance the *

learning experience? ot fHHE € IHds & TUEE BE WS ICT (HI6" W3 Hod A& ©f

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB21tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBN]YChkFUSUXkyt9... 3/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers complement theory classes with lab experiments if applicable / practical examples to

ensure easy grasp of the subject matter?all WitmrUg femm SHZ o Al AN § water gE8T Bet ESEES
U 3 YUEEST © YUidT © &% Jactas Bedas fiie 967

Always
@ often

Sometimes

rarely

Not applicable

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging project works and assignments to advance your knowledge *

about the subject matter? ﬁmﬁﬁ%wmgﬁﬂr@swﬁmﬁaém
JAde H w3 wHEIGHE it 957

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

How would you assess the quality of the study material made accessible by the teachers? _g"FiT gt *
I UJguar miitmls miarct €t JreesT © Hoiae fa@ g3

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjYChkFUSUXkyt9... 4/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teacher tries to respond to the individual needs of the students? St §Ur§ BIer I f *
wWitmmg fefenrgemit Emit fend3tez 83 T Aed T ©f Jfd ager O?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide effective mentoring and career guidance to students? 3t

3T BIRT I I ity a fefenrgdimit § Ygrend! 7S w3 IdMig HIdRIHS YB'6 JJ6 © Wl
I&?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB21tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBN]YChkFUSUXkyt9... 5/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

On the scale of 1 to 5, 1being non relevant and 5 being very relevant how is the syllabus that you are *
studying relevant to fulfillment of your career and personal goals? 1 35S 3, 1 Eﬁ—d’-lfFlﬁTa Jer
W3 5 5g3 gae JT, IT3 Mg w3 fo it o € Y33t 8¢ 3H A i8gR Uz 99 J, Ba ioe
g I?

Non relevant

1

O,
5

Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabus. €t & S35 7 3A A=A
A=y feg 2 graql|

Relevant for us

How would you grade the academic environment of the college? IHI FBH © WAEHI HIB & o= *

S SEAC Kb

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBN;]YChkFUSUXkyt9... 6/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do classes happen regularly in the college? af IS ffT faWH3 39 '3 F&H JeEmif I&? *

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do you think the college library is well stocked with the study material for students? St _Q’EF_Q BIer I fa *
IBH < Frivgdt fefenrggmit S8 wiftmles AHaSt o8 Iayg I?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the college provides ample co curricular opportunities for holistic development? it ?3’3’?;5 *

BT I 1 I8H HYIs feamn 8 Uzt 3 fogrer Ig arsifednt @ Ha Yers sger 2

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNjYChkFUSUXkyt9... 7/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the college provides an effective platform to inculcate team spirit and sense of belonging? *

ot 3 ATR I 3 8+ S I w3 wiH! At & 32T deT 96 88 i ygremdt udeaaH
YT'E AT J?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is transparent in their conduct and helpful to students? St 3 Ao *
J & Yot Aere w2 i g urdeaHt 3 w3 fefenrggmit S8t Heearg 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well maintained? at S’-EJ'?S;

BT J 1 I8H gH w3 gfow<t AgS 3 foufiz 39 '3 Arg g e I&?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB21tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBN;]YChkFUSUXkyt9... 8/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at S D College, Barnala? St IAtae *

WH St IBH, 5359 3 fan faan © fezaad & Higpr i3 2

Yes

@® nNo

Cannot say

Do you think SD College has an effective grievance redressal mechanism for students? St _g’EF_g BIETI *
far SD ar&H fg fefenrgdmit <t fiyarfes § afenr Aer 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Are you satisfied with the safety frameworks for students within the college premises? &t §'FTT ISH JUH *
T nieg fefanrggm 8t i3 I8 ASfim B8 3 H3de I

@ Yes

No

Not Aware

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBN;]YChkFUSUXkyt9... 9/10



10/21/23, 3:09 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you know that you can earn credits by doing online courses? *

dt 3Hl AEe J 3 3H oSG J9H J94 Jf3T FH AT J?

@ Yes

No

Do you know about the skill based courses/ vocational courses running in your college? *

S IH WUE B S0 U8 IJ &I WIS AIH/RAHES agH §'9 ree J7

@ Yes

No

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning experience for

the students, ¥ BAY HS™ fe@ 1 I&H Q9 fefenwrgsim &t fag3dt B8 & o3 7 AdEl

Over all best college
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2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Student's Name fefenrgst ©r o™ *

Amandeep Kaur

Course I3JA *

BA v

Class *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj... 1/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers regularly and punctually take lectures? st wiftwrudl fawfis w3 A g a9 *
e I&?

Always

often

Sometimes

@® rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? st wtmmsl fH&sH & 7 fiHg yar *
IS WIS FEGT IS?

Always

often
@ Sometimes

rarely

How would you grade the teachers’ knowledge of the subject? 3HI feR & witmmudt € famre & *

@ Excellent
Very good
Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj... 2/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teachers have the requisite skill and self confidence to effectively manage the
class? &t 3T BIT I [ IBH G YF<HH 41 &S THPT S witmud’ 3B BFfer J&d W3 A=-
ferea 37

@ Yes

No

Needs improvement

Do you think teacher provide environment to the students to have open discussion with them?

ot fefenrasim & BT IR withinid Yia U8 T Ha W3 Hd® YT's SaT I67?

@ Yes

No

Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) to
enhance the learning experience? st fixE € 39 § T8 FE Wt ICT (HI& W3 HO'I
3G T YFEHH T3 FIT IS?

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj...  3/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers complement theory classes with lab experiments if applicable / practical
examples to ensure easy grasp of the subject matter?sit witmmd ferr =A3 € Al AHY $ welldt

FTT8E BE 7ga3 UT 3 YWHEST © YUdT © &8 YIS §Eradst fiee I96?

® Always

often
Sometimes
rarely

Not applicable

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging project works and assignments to advance your *

knowledge about the subject matter? st witmmd fel T3 3973 famis & Widt 0@ B¢ Sfs 39
'3 gEINYIS Yrae IH w3 WHEIGHC e 957

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

How would you assess the quality of the study material made accessible by the teachers? 3t *

WS BT UJouar Witmles AHTIST ©F JE<3T T HaHE a8 ag4dl?

@ Excellent

Very good
Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj... 4/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teacher tries to respond to the individual needs of the students? Bﬁ‘:jUFE;SBEHET *
3 fa wiftmmue fefenrggm Emif fenaS1a3 33 T Aee T ©f afid gger 37

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide effective mentoring and career guidance to
students? ot 3¢ BdreT I fo wiftminu fefemrg et § Yrerrdl A% W3 IIMd HSARIHS
TS II6 © Wl I6?

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB21tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj... 5/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

On the scale of 1 to 5, 1being non relevant and 5 being very relevant how is the syllabus that you *

are studying relevant to fulfillment of your career and personal goals? 1 3 5 2 01 '3, 1 Ji9-
YA I w3 5 53 g JT, 33 aImid w3 foH Sifomt & YISt 58 3A A @er ug 39 9,

Non relevant

1

5 @

Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabus. 35t & &z=a 7 3# fAd=A
T Aeg fSg o 9Jqll
fefenrgst €t usTat § WiArs STTgT © S wuT8E Tdie 9%

How would you grade the academic environment of the college? IHI @A WIEHIHIZ S *

f3= IS FI?

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj... 6/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do classes happen regularly in the college? ot & &9 fEWUH3 39 '3 IBH Jemif I&? *

Always
often
@ Sometimes

rarely

Do you think the college library is well stocked with the study material for students? BﬁEjEF?;'S *
garer I o arsH & regd! fefonrgsim Set witmls mididt 7% 9Yg 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the college provides ample co curricular opportunities for holistic development? at *

39 BT I fd B AYIS fearr &6 uge 3 fosrer Ig asifedvt @ Ha yers srger 7

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj... 7/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the college provides an effective platform to inculcate team spirit and sense of *
belonging? &t 3H AT J I I&H SH I w3 WUH! 7Y ©f Ies Uer 996 88 B ygemdt
UBSTIH YT'S IITT I?

Yes

C) No

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is transparent in their conduct and helpful to students? &t *

A AR I I Yol AeTe Wiy sHaH fEg urdegt I w3 fefenrgsimt g8t Heedrd 37

C) Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well maintained? &t *

39 BT J fd BTH gH 3 gfenel Ags 3T fsufHz 39 '3 Are gadh e 967

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj...  8/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at S D College, Barnala? dt  *

IH I WA S I8, 59 e fan fam @ o399 § wigar i3 J?

C) Yes

NO

Cannot say

Do you think SD College has an effective grievance redressal mechanism for students? 6&3@?;; *

BIeT J 3 SD I&H R fefenrgdmt <t fiyarfes & gfenr Aier 37

Yes

C) No

Cannot Say

Are you satisfied with the safety frameworks for students within the college premises? st 3/t *

FSH U © wieg fefenrgg S8t 3 I Aafemir g9 3 Hame I3?

@ Yes

No

Not Aware

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB21tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNg4D-GYgH_jWmj... 9/10



10/21/23, 3:11 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you know that you can earn credits by doing online courses? *

dt 3 ArER J 3 3A WasTEls A9 F9a JfIT FH AR I?

Yes

Do you know about the skill based courses/ vocational courses running in your college? *

S IH WUE T8 S0 U8 IJ &3 WIS AJH/AHGS JIA '3 et J7

Yes

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning
experience for the students, I §Arg H¥™ €€ 1 &+ &9 fefenrgdmit & 33t 34 g i3 7
HIE|

FI68 dT9PH € fefonrgsm § & Tl yers ador grdier J f[a8fa A3 e H3sH fid &t [ §T A3 @ Wafad
g JT

gg3 @9 3t flugdh a3 ffo & g3 fefewgd wiig 98 96

7R 39 A9e® Aeddid © €3 & fimrs i3 A< 37 7 @I & & AN fHa Ags3t s Al

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Student's Name fefenrggr T &+ *

Ishita

Course IIH *

B.COM v

Class *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 1/10



10/21/23, 3:02 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers regularly and punctually take lectures? st Wftud fsfH3 W3 Al g daog fde *
IJA?

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do the teachers ensure timely completion of the syllabus? St WitpwU TH&SH § A g YJr dJar *
Wela! gErEe 967

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

How would you grade the teachers’ knowledge of the subject? §"Fﬁ fea @ wiftiruat @ famirs § fas 313 *
34

@ Excellent

Very good
Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 2/10



10/21/23, 3:02 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teachers have the requisite skill and self confidence to effectively manage the class? St *

I BIRT I X I8H § YFend! S91 5% 98T e witinyat 3% BT god W3 Ae-fereA J?

@ Yes

No

Needs improvement

Do you think teacher provide environment to the students to have open discussion with them? &t *

fefenrgeimit § I8 feg WU Yie deE T Har W3 Hid® YT's SI< I67?

@ Yes

No

Do the teachers make effective use of ICT (Information and Communication Technology) to enhance the *

learning experience? ot fHHE € IHds & TUEE BE WS ICT (HI6" W3 Hod A& ©f

Always
often
@ Sometimes

rarely

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 3/10



10/21/23, 3:02 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do the teachers complement theory classes with lab experiments if applicable / practical examples to *

ensure easy grasp of the subject matter?all WitmrUg femm SHZ o At S § water gE8T Bet ESEES
U 3 YUEEST © YUidT © &% Jactas Bedas fiie 967

Always

often

Sometimes

rarely

@ Not applicable

Do the teachers give intellectually challenging project works and assignments to advance your knowledge *

about the subject matter? ﬁmﬁﬁ%wmgﬁﬂr@swﬁmﬁaém
JAde H w3 wHEIGHE it 957

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

How would you assess the quality of the study material made accessible by the teachers? _g"FiT gt *
I UJguar miitmls miarct €t JreesT © Hoiae fa@ g3

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 4/10



10/21/23, 3:02 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the teacher tries to respond to the individual needs of the students? St §Ur§ BIer I f *
wWitmmg fefenrgemit Emit fend3tez 83 T Aed T ©f Jfd ager O?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the teachers are able to provide effective mentoring and career guidance to students? 3t

3T BIRT I I ity a fefenrgdimit § Ygrend! 7S w3 IdMig HIdRIHS YB'6 JJ6 © Wl
I&?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 5/10



10/21/23, 3:02 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

On the scale of 1 to 5, 1being non relevant and 5 being very relevant how is the syllabus that you are *
studying relevant to fulfillment of your career and personal goals? 1 35S 3, 1 Eﬁ—d’-lfFlﬁTa Jer
W3 5 5g3 gae JT, IT3 Mg w3 fo it o € Y33t 8¢ 3H A i8gR Uz 99 J, Ba ioe
g I?

Non relevant

1

2
3
O,
5
Very Relevant

Any feedback that you would want to give with regards to the syllabus. €t & S35 7 3A A=A
A=y feg 2 graql|

How would you grade the academic environment of the college? IHI FBH © WAEHI HIB & o= *

S SEAC Kb

Excellent

@ Very good

Good

Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 6/10



10/21/23, 3:02 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do classes happen regularly in the college? af IS ffT faWH3 39 '3 F&H JeEmif I&? *

@ Always

often
Sometimes

rarely

Do you think the college library is well stocked with the study material for students? St _Q’EF_Q BIer I fa *
IBH < Frivgdt fefenrggmit S8 wiftmles AHaSt o8 Iayg I?

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

Do you think the college provides ample co curricular opportunities for holistic development? it ?3’3’?;5 *

BT I 1 I8H HYIs feamn 8 Uzt 3 fogrer Ig arsifednt @ Ha Yers sger 2

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 7/10



10/21/23, 3:02 PM 2023 Student's Feedback Performa

Do you think the college provides an effective platform to inculcate team spirit and sense of belonging? *

ot 3 ATR I 3 8+ S I w3 wiH! At & 32T deT 96 88 i ygremdt udeaaH
YT'E AT J?

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Do you think the administrative staff is transparent in their conduct and helpful to students? St 3 Ao *
J & Yot Aere w2 i g urdeaHt 3 w3 fefenrggmit S8t Heearg 37
Yes

No

@ Cannot Say

Do you think the classrooms and basic amenities are regularly cleaned and well maintained? at S’-EJ'?S;

BT J 1 I8H gH w3 gfow<t AgS 3 foufiz 39 '3 Arg g e I&?

Yes

@No

Cannot Say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 8/10
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Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at S D College, Barnala? St IAtae *

WH St IBH, 5359 3 fan faan © fezaad & Higpr i3 2

Yes

@® nNo

Cannot say

Do you think SD College has an effective grievance redressal mechanism for students? St _g’EF_g BIETI *
far SD ar&H fg fefenrgdmit <t fiyarfes § afenr Aer 37

@ Yes

No

Cannot Say

Are you satisfied with the safety frameworks for students within the college premises? &t §'FTT ISH JUH *
T nieg fefanrggm 8t i3 I8 ASfim B8 3 H3de I

Yes
No

@ Not Aware

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1bwRSpxB2tjBisMw7qOVIP5ikUKORbw7bG0IG_NmhDh4/edit?ts=64d5d94 3#response=ACYDBNhcngPqBtdYBgvV... 9/10
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Do you know that you can earn credits by doing online courses? *

dt 3Hl AEe J 3 3H oSG J9H J94 Jf3T FH AT J?

@ Yes

No

Do you know about the skill based courses/ vocational courses running in your college? *

S IH WUE B S0 U8 IJ &I WIS AIH/RAHES agH §'9 ree J7

Yes

Suggest some steps that can be implemented by the college to enhance the overall learning experience for

the students, ¥ BAY HS™ fe@ 1 I&H Q9 fefenwrgsim &t fag3dt B8 & o3 7 AdEl

Improvement in overall infrastructure of the college... Classes to be digitalised..
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Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

Name *

Amrish kumar

Department *

Commerce

Type of your appointment at SD college *

Permanent v

For how many years have you been teaching at SD College Barnala? *

36

Do you find the duration of the semester for completion of syllabus sufficient? *

Yes v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 1/10
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On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not relevant and 5 being very relevant How much is the current *
syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant to contemporary trends in the
disciplines?

Not Relevant

1

3 @

5

Very Relavant

On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not satisfied and 5 being very satisfied answer the following
questions

How would you rate the contribution of the ICT facilities in SD college in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Not satisfied
1
2
3
O,
5
Very satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 2/10
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How would you rate the college's effort to prepare the teaching staff to utilize this technological *

framework?
Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4 @
5
Very Satisfied

How would you rate the availability of study material for students and teachers in the college *
library?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 3/10
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How would you rate the conduct of the SD College leadership with regard to transparency and *
support?

Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied
How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the administrative *

department in their dealing with teachers and students?

Not Satisfied

1

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 4/10
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How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various institutional bodies like *
governing body and staff council?

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the quality of job satisfaction offered by SD college Barnala *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 5/10
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How would you rate opportunities for personal and professional growth at SD College, Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the academic freedom available to you in the college? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 6/10
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How would you rate the college environment? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the workload that you have to teach at SD college Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 7/10
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How would you rate the kind of time tables that are created here? *

Not Satisfied

1

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the support provided by the Institute to faculty members for participation in *
various conferences, seminars, workshops and faculty development programs?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 8/10
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How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities in the  *
college.

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the fire security management within the college premises? *

Not Satisfied

5

Very Satisfied

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at SD College Barnala? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjMOfUCvzQTh... 9/10
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Do you think the syllabus respond to the emerging research and practical application needs of *
the field?

Yes v

Do you think the college is safe for students and faculty? *

Yes v

How would you rate the support provided by S D College for Co curricular activities/ NSS/ NCC/ *
Youth festivals/ Sports etc.

Excellent v

Give your views about NEP 2020 *

Infrastructure facilities should b considered before executing NEP
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Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

Name *

Gaurav Singla

Department *

Computer Applications

Type of your appointment at SD college *

Permanent v

For how many years have you been teaching at SD College Barnala? *

15

Do you find the duration of the semester for completion of syllabus sufficient? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 1/10
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On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not relevant and 5 being very relevant How much is the current *
syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant to contemporary trends in the
disciplines?

Not Relevant

1

5 @

Very Relavant

On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not satisfied and 5 being very satisfied answer the following
questions

How would you rate the contribution of the ICT facilities in SD college in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Not satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 2/10
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How would you rate the college's effort to prepare the teaching staff to utilize this technological *

framework?
Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied

How would you rate the availability of study material for students and teachers in the college *
library?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 3/10



10/21/23, 2:48 PM Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

How would you rate the conduct of the SD College leadership with regard to transparency and *
support?

Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied
How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the administrative *

department in their dealing with teachers and students?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 4/10
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How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various institutional bodies like *
governing body and staff council?

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the quality of job satisfaction offered by SD college Barnala *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjqgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 5/10
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How would you rate opportunities for personal and professional growth at SD College, Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the academic freedom available to you in the college? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 6/10
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How would you rate the college environment? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the workload that you have to teach at SD college Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 7/10
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How would you rate the kind of time tables that are created here? *

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the support provided by the Institute to faculty members for participation in *
various conferences, seminars, workshops and faculty development programs?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 8/10
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How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities in the  *
college.

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the fire security management within the college premises? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at SD College Barnala? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgWrtOe7v3Kci... 9/10
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Do you think the syllabus respond to the emerging research and practical application needs of *

the field?

Yes v

Do you think the college is safe for students and faculty? *

Yes v

How would you rate the support provided by S D College for Co curricular activities/ NSS/ NCC/ *
Youth festivals/ Sports etc.

Excellent v

Give your views about NEP 2020 *

While NEP 2020 signals a wave of reforms, only time will tell how it will reflect practically in the Indian
education sector. The emphasis on Foundational Learning and Numeracy (FLN) will help children develop
the love for learning, pique their curiosity and make the learning process fun.
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Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

Name *

Jashanpreet Kaur

Department *

English

Type of your appointment at SD college *

Adhoc v

For how many years have you been teaching at SD College Barnala? *

1 year

Do you find the duration of the semester for completion of syllabus sufficient? *

Yes v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  1/10
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On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not relevant and 5 being very relevant How much is the current *
syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant to contemporary trends in the
disciplines?

Not Relevant

1

O,
5

Very Relavant

On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not satisfied and 5 being very satisfied answer the following
questions

How would you rate the contribution of the ICT facilities in SD college in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Not satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  2/10
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How would you rate the college's effort to prepare the teaching staff to utilize this technological *

framework?
Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied

How would you rate the availability of study material for students and teachers in the college *
library?

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  3/10
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How would you rate the conduct of the SD College leadership with regard to transparency and *
support?

Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied
How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the administrative *

department in their dealing with teachers and students?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  4/10



10/21/23, 2:52 PM Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various institutional bodies like *
governing body and staff council?

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the quality of job satisfaction offered by SD college Barnala *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  5/10
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How would you rate opportunities for personal and professional growth at SD College, Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the academic freedom available to you in the college? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  6/10
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How would you rate the college environment? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the workload that you have to teach at SD college Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  7/10
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How would you rate the kind of time tables that are created here? *

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the support provided by the Institute to faculty members for participation in *
various conferences, seminars, workshops and faculty development programs?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  8/10
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How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities in the  *
college.

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the fire security management within the college premises? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at SD College Barnala? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNg9DzhwZ6UP...  9/10
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Do you think the syllabus respond to the emerging research and practical application needs of *
the field?

Yes v

Do you think the college is safe for students and faculty? *

Yes v

How would you rate the support provided by S D College for Co curricular activities/ NSS/ NCC/ *
Youth festivals/ Sports etc.

Excellent v

Give your views about NEP 2020 *

Good
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Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

Name *

Neeru Bala Goel

Department *

English

Type of your appointment at SD college *

Permanent v

For how many years have you been teaching at SD College Barnala? *

31 years

Do you find the duration of the semester for completion of syllabus sufficient? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 1/10
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On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not relevant and 5 being very relevant How much is the current *
syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant to contemporary trends in the
disciplines?

Not Relevant

1

O,
5

Very Relavant

On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not satisfied and 5 being very satisfied answer the following
questions

How would you rate the contribution of the ICT facilities in SD college in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Not satisfied
1
2
3
O,
5
Very satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 2/10
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How would you rate the college's effort to prepare the teaching staff to utilize this technological *

framework?
Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4 @
5
Very Satisfied

How would you rate the availability of study material for students and teachers in the college *
library?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 3/10
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How would you rate the conduct of the SD College leadership with regard to transparency and *
support?

Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied
How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the administrative *

department in their dealing with teachers and students?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 4/10
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How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various institutional bodies like *
governing body and staff council?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the quality of job satisfaction offered by SD college Barnala *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 5/10
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How would you rate opportunities for personal and professional growth at SD College, Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the academic freedom available to you in the college? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 6/10
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How would you rate the college environment? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the workload that you have to teach at SD college Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67...  7/10
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How would you rate the kind of time tables that are created here? *

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the support provided by the Institute to faculty members for participation in *
various conferences, seminars, workshops and faculty development programs?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 8/10
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How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities in the  *
college.

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the fire security management within the college premises? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at SD College Barnala? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNjIKPmyG_Iv67... 9/10
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Do you think the syllabus respond to the emerging research and practical application needs of *
the field?

Yes v

Do you think the college is safe for students and faculty? *

Yes v

How would you rate the support provided by S D College for Co curricular activities/ NSS/ NCC/ *
Youth festivals/ Sports etc.

Excellent v

Give your views about NEP 2020 *

NEP 2020 requires some changes
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Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

The respondent’'s email (rachhpaullamba41@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

Name *

Rachhpaul Singh

Department *

Business Administration

Type of your appointment at SD college *

Permanent v

For how many years have you been teaching at SD College Barnala? *

6

Do you find the duration of the semester for completion of syllabus sufficient? *

Yes v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOKBVAh_zi... 1/10
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On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not relevant and 5 being very relevant How much is the current *
syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant to contemporary trends in the
disciplines?

Not Relevant

1

O,
5

Very Relavant

On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not satisfied and 5 being very satisfied answer the following
questions

How would you rate the contribution of the ICT facilities in SD college in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Not satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi... 2/10
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How would you rate the college's effort to prepare the teaching staff to utilize this technological *

framework?
Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4 @
5
Very Satisfied

How would you rate the availability of study material for students and teachers in the college *
library?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi... 3/10
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How would you rate the conduct of the SD College leadership with regard to transparency and *
support?

Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied
How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the administrative *

department in their dealing with teachers and students?

Not Satisfied

1

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi... 4/10
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How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various institutional bodies like *
governing body and staff council?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the quality of job satisfaction offered by SD college Barnala *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi... ~5/10
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How would you rate opportunities for personal and professional growth at SD College, Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the academic freedom available to you in the college? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi... 6/10
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How would you rate the college environment? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the workload that you have to teach at SD college Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi...  7/10
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How would you rate the kind of time tables that are created here? *

Not Satisfied

1

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the support provided by the Institute to faculty members for participation in *
various conferences, seminars, workshops and faculty development programs?

Not Satisfied

1

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi... 8/10
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How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities in the  *
college.

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the fire security management within the college premises? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at SD College Barnala? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNizOOkBvAh_zi... =~ 9/10
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Do you think the syllabus respond to the emerging research and practical application needs of *
the field?

Yes v

Do you think the college is safe for students and faculty? *

Yes v

How would you rate the support provided by S D College for Co curricular activities/ NSS/ NCC/ *
Youth festivals/ Sports etc.

Excellent v

Give your views about NEP 2020 *

Good policy
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Teachers Feedback Performa 2023

Name *

Dr Tarspal kaur

Department *

Punjabi

Type of your appointment at SD college *

Permanent v

For how many years have you been teaching at SD College Barnala? *

11 YEARS

Do you find the duration of the semester for completion of syllabus sufficient? *

Yes v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBu8RDJeN... 1/10
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On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not relevant and 5 being very relevant How much is the current *
syllabus of the course(s) that you are teaching relevant to contemporary trends in the
disciplines?

Not Relevant

1

O,
5

Very Relavant

On a scale of 1 to 5, 1 being not satisfied and 5 being very satisfied answer the following
questions

How would you rate the contribution of the ICT facilities in SD college in creating a *
technologically upgraded pedagogical environment?

Not satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBu8RDJeN... 2/10
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How would you rate the college's effort to prepare the teaching staff to utilize this technological *

framework?
Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4 @
5
Very Satisfied

How would you rate the availability of study material for students and teachers in the college *
library?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBu8RDJeN... 3/10
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How would you rate the conduct of the SD College leadership with regard to transparency and *
support?

Not Satisfied
1
2
3
4
5 @
Very Satisfied
How would you rate the efficiency and behavior of the employees of the administrative *

department in their dealing with teachers and students?

Not Satisfied

1

2 @

5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBu8RDJeN... 4/10
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How would you rate the inclusion of divergent opinions in various institutional bodies like *
governing body and staff council?

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the quality of job satisfaction offered by SD college Barnala *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBuSRDJeN... 5/10
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How would you rate opportunities for personal and professional growth at SD College, Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5 @

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the academic freedom available to you in the college? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBu8RDJeN... 6/10
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How would you rate the college environment? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the workload that you have to teach at SD college Barnala? *

Not Satisfied

5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUlts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBuSRDJeN...  7/10
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How would you rate the kind of time tables that are created here? *

Not Satisfied

1

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the support provided by the Institute to faculty members for participation in *
various conferences, seminars, workshops and faculty development programs?

Not Satisfied

1

O,
5

Very Satisfied

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBu8RDJeN... 8/10
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How would you rate the hygiene and cleanliness of the classrooms and basic amenities in the  *
college.

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

How would you rate the fire security management within the college premises? *

Not Satisfied

O,
5

Very Satisfied

Have you ever experienced institutional discrimination of any kind at SD College Barnala? *

No v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GnGZcJ2yrMFA3ulfoN_WjgAOmgJKBLR_fFFv-LdUIts/edit?ts=64d5d930&pli=1#response=ACYDBNgkfBu8RDJeN... 9/10
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Do you think the syllabus respond to the emerging research and practical application needs of *
the field?

Yes v

Do you think the college is safe for students and faculty? *

Yes v

How would you rate the support provided by S D College for Co curricular activities/ NSS/ NCC/ *
Youth festivals/ Sports etc.

Very good v

Give your views about NEP 2020 *

There are several problems about NEP 2020..the policy is not in the favor of higher education.
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Name: ﬂoh’rtmmn_&niﬂ
Undergraduate degree/postgraduate degree obtained from S D College (also mention year ofpassing):

80€ p yoe  (JHTD ¥

Higher studies pursued or pursuing:

Current job title/employment: R&M&lﬂ wrth

Pu'vg’:q!\! |I

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

S.No | Parameters Strongly | Agree (4) Neutral Disagree | Strongly |
agree (5) 3) (2) disagree
(1
Y The academic environment of the
college is good. L
2. The content of courses is relevant and
updated. O
3 The infrastructure, library and
laboratory facilities are adequate. B
4, The quality of teaching faculty is
good. \/
3 Teachers make use of ICT in
teaching. Nr”
6. Efforts are made for developing soft
skills and personality of students. P
7, Industrial exposure is provided to the
students. \/
8. Efforts are made for training and
placement of the students. A
9. The faculty and administration is /
encouraging and supportive.
10. | am satisfied with my current job
1. Relevance of our institute curriculum
in your job
12. Any changes suggested in curriculum
andsyllabi or Any other suggestions N o




S D COLLEGE BARNALA

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM
SESSION

gfc'm CK@V‘-—@(

Relationship with the student (Father/Mother/Guardian):
Name of the student: %Cf? q a/\d
KA

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

Name:

('lass:

B3R Parameter Strongly | Agree Neutral | Disagree | Strongly |
No Agree (5) (4) 3) (2) disagree |
(1 ,
' | I made a right decision by o |
admitting my childin S D |
| college, Barnala. |
2 | The admission process in the L |
college is fair and accurate.
3 | The college environment is . |
_ | conducive forlearning. W
4 | Discipline in the college is good. v’
5 | Classes are held regularly. W B
6 | Library facility meet my v
e expectations g
7 I feel my ward is safe and secured g
| inthe institute.
8 | I feel satisfied with overall v’
progress of my ward
9 | College encourages students to o
participate in the extracurricular
activities e g |
10 | Any suggestion for improvement Col{ea"_ munt 07)[,0,;4»}- ¢ akieh - Louwsellew

nﬁnéé/
8.5. Coliege, BAWLA

Pvnin 4

Signature



S D COLLEGE BARNALA

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM
SESSION 2022 ),

Name:  dbow Mw. Pasiminder
Relationship with the student (Father/Mother/Guardian): Fatuey,

Name of the student: Nauneet kaun,

@?A

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark YOUF Tesponse.

Class: R Lon. 3

S| Parameter

No

! I made a right decision by
admitting my childin S D
college, Barnala.

2 The admission process in the
college is fair and accurate.

3 The college environment is
conducive forlearning. L =5

4 | Discipline in the college is good.

5 | Classes are held regularly.

6 | Library facility meet my
expectations 2 o

7 I feel my ward is safe and secured
in the institute. g

8 [ feel satisfied with overall
progress of my ward

9 | College encourages students to
participate in the extracurricular

T L e St o
10 | Any suggestion for improvement

- ¢

=

B /__
o
-
pr

1
|

Strongly[ Agree ? Neutral

Agree (5) |

v

v |

(4)

(3)

Disagree | Strongly

(2)

disagree

L AR

COMMW CWW

Bl

8.8. College, BARNALA

W

et



S D COLLEGE BARNALA
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM

SESSION 2422737}

Name: Tardotham 5’{7181;\

Relationship with the student (Father/Mother/Guardian):

Name ol the student: SuKhPGLQ Sin

Class: (3-vocC C.Sog*wcl)u d@t}-&ﬂo’%}mﬂmﬁ} =
o7

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

S | Parameter Strongly | Agree Neutral Disagree | Strongly
No | Agree (5) 4) 3) (2) disagree
| : o s R ) : e lEy i
1| I made a right decision by
admitting my-childin S D | T
- college. Barnala. |
| ol N : |
2 I he admission process in the |
college is fair and accurate. bt hale
3 The college environment is B
. conducive forlearning. ¥ s i | Sy 1 ¥
| |
4 | Discipline in the college is good. e ik
5 Classes are held regularly. L~ SO Ll 5 P S
6 [ |ibrary facility meet my e
| expectations AT 3 LN
7 |1 feel my ward is safe and secured B
" in the institute. 4 | L
8 [ feel satistied with overall LT |
progress of my ward ‘ ) VR E Pl A
|
9 College encourages students to e
participate in the extracurricular
| activities h e
10 | Any sugeestion for improvement
Tadethen Sin
Signature

P clpa(-.

. , BARNALA
8.D. College %



S D COLLEGE BARNALA
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM

SESSION :

Name: Mawjer Kauy
Relationship with the student (FatherMotmr/Guardian): %%
Name of the student: Swlia Vir Kauy

Class: BJL\IL\ :

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

S Parameter ' Strongly | Agree Neutral | Disagree Strongly
No Agree (5) ) 3) 2) disagree
(1)

I [ made a right decision by

admitting my childin S D >4
college, Barnala.

2 The admission process in the
college is fair and accurate. N

3 | The college environment is
conducive forlearning.

4 | Discipline in the college is good. il
Classes are held regularly. et

Library facility meet my . P
expectations

7 | I feel my ward is safe and secured
in the institute. g

8 | Ifeel satisfied with overall \
progress of my ward

9 College encourages students to "
participate in the extracurricular
activities

10 | Any suggestion for improvement DJ relinn ar{ Semab’b"f Showlel B-L
owaned .

Pﬁfc'zpa'ﬂ" Ma “‘j jii_l‘]gﬁ&
8.D. Coliege, BQR“}JALA



S D COLLEGE BARNALA
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM

SESSION 9039 — 20273

Name: Hw!JEU SI‘V'ﬂf

Relationship with the student (Father/Mo
Name of the student:  Rnshd &€F g

l#crf(iuurdiun};

Class: ByvoC CML&MD-D wbw

How will vou rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

[SF )

2
o |

|
|

| Library facility meet my

| L\pl.\.tdlllll'l‘-a ll g

1 feel my ward is safe and secured |
| in the institute.

| feel satisfied with overall
progress of my ward

I'he admission process in tht.
college is fair and accurate.

I'he LU”LLL environment 1s
‘ conducive forlearning.

Discipline in the college is Euud

| Classes are held regularly.

' College encourages aludt.nls 10
‘ participate in the extracurricular ‘
L activities
| Any suggestion for improvement

b
|
|
|
-

B3Ny |
I made a right decision by
admitting my childin S D
college, Barnala.

Parameter |

Neutral | Disagree | Strongly |
3) (2) disagree
GRS

gi_r;fngly | Agree

[
Agree (5) | (4) i

/
/ '
\/

f

|
|

o B (- 2R T I BTl SRR
=

/

There 14 me,ed '/0 raove. the

umf a/ WW m%@m‘ﬁ"‘w

Viardev Srwgf

Signature

P&éé| i

§.D. College, wﬂm



Nam

S D COLLEGE BARNALA
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM

SESSION 3i92-23

e R"J’“““” Kiyvaot

Relationship with the student (Father/Mother/Guardian):

Nam

¢ of the student: Hastmam Toarn

Class: B-¢-A -T

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

!_S Parameter Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly_
No Agree (5) (4) (3) (2) disagree
4% 0 s bl S SR (1)
! I made a right decision by
admitting my childin $ D "
| college, Barnala. il -2 |
2 | The admission process in the e
college is fair and accurate.
3 | The college environment is v
conducive forlearning.
' 4 | Discipline in the college is good. i
5 | Classes are held regularly. \ e A 0 ISR o
6 | Library facility meet my e
4 expectations IEREE ot
7 | feel my ward is safe and secured | | _~
- in the institute. TR Pt | F
8 I feel satisfied with overall Rt
progress of my ward T & 535 O SO
9 College encourages students to
participate in the extracurricular Nt
___|activities v LS
10 | Any suggestion for improvement
Mo buggution

ipal—"

8.D. College, mem

Py

Signature

-~



S D COLLEGE BARNALA
INTERNAL QU ALITY ASSURANCE CELL
PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM

SESSION 2enND ~2%

Name: so‘tnw 9'
W/otherf(nuardian) ﬁ.b'llﬂ

Relationship with the student (Fath

Name of the student: %M tQ(_L)L
Classs M-A .Q,Vgﬂjé & 1

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your responsc.

I ¢ T Paran s A _gt_rané,lv "rFAg_réc_ | Neutral Disagree St?o;é_lj;ﬁ

\ G0 " Parameter \ )
No Agree (5) | 4) (3) (2) disagree
- S - - - S 1 —

l madc a right dt,usmn b\

admitting my childin S D ]/
college,Banala. L —— s e

The admission process in the
mllcge is fair and accuratc.

I‘hc college environment is

conducive forlearning.
Discipline in the college is good.
Classes are held regularly.

Library facility meet my

\»6
s expectations B T
\ 7 | I feel my ward is safe and secured | |
e theinstiwte, L fi-p s DR 4 3
][ 8 | feel satisfied with overall - ¥

rogress of my ward 2

9 | College encourages students to

participate in the extracurricular '\/‘ |
TR, Mallo™r /P

dt,lwmt,s

Any su bgétlontrr impr yement
m i Brai Bud S&’Nlc& Slnochl e ?..Ho\/lCiEJ

ik

e

Signature



S D COLLEGE BARNALA

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM
SESSION £2022 — 23

Name:
Relationship with the student (FaMmrﬁGuardian):
Name of the student: K ARAN Srwam

Class: @2 . &Y

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

s | Parameter Strongly ( ‘Agree | Neutral | Disagree Strongly_}
' No | Agree (5) | 4) (3) (2) disagree
i ' MR | L (1)
l ! I made a right decision by l
'i admitting my childin S D / -.
|| college, Barnala. A R el AN ;
' 2| The admission process in the
| . . .
| college is fair and accurate. \/ ‘
. : 2 il i - _}_ ! e
3 I'he college environment is ' \/
| . - - |
conducive forlearning. | o, B [
!_ 4 | Discipline in the college is good. e ook \/ ¥ s SN S
L-? i Clasees are hold segulasty. il e
i 6 | Library facility meet my = /
| expectations !
| ; o . RS e e 5 allEE e
7| 1 feel my ward is sale and secured | \/
|| inthe institute. il | RIS B 8 SRS
‘ 8 | feel satisfied with overall {
|, {fropressofmyiverd = cop M | ; e (RS e
{9 College encourages students to |
‘l participate in the extracurricular / -
- | activities - = (= _ _J_ |
(o0 | Any suggestion for improvement

Signature



Name: -Q_q

S D COLLEGE BARNALA

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM
SESSION

v Klkon

-

Relationship with the student (Father/Mother/Guardian): FQ'J(‘\P}L

Name of the student:

Class

8.4 T

Rofv Khan
Sem C?_?\d\\-{ﬁpoﬂ _

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

E Parameter ' ——St}alély__ -Agrce | Neutral Disagree | Strongly
No Agree (5) (4) 3) (2) disagree
e e ety . > ¥ % (1)

' I made a right decision by
admitting my childin S D i
o o college. Barnala. i 3 o :
[ 2 The admission process in the
college is fair and accurate. T
3 | The college environment is L
conducive forlearning.

4| Discipline in the college is good. L~ i

| 5| Classes are held regularly. sl i

6 Library facility meet my L
| expectations s i -

7 | teel my ward is safe and secured L=
| in the institute. = » i o il PP
8 I feel satisfied with overall v
|| progress of my ward a "
9 | College encourages students to
participate in the extracurricular L/
_| activities : 2 5 y
| 10 | Any suggestion for improvement _| ﬁlo\’]% COT"\n\O‘f\ IOOM M }\b% Q\fqu‘qé&’
- FNAnepy should kewe A\)M&Lw\ buylan,

8.D. College, BARNALA

W

/SO\'?\\EW \é "

PPZ S
ncipal

Signature




Class:

S D COLLEGE BARNALA
INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL
PARENT’S FEEDBACK FORM

SESSION
Name: Qa:}\l ol = \\V\% l/‘;

Relationship with the student (Father/Mother/Guardian):

Name of the student: St vwa

K cuan

M. S -T™ ( Mabawedica )

How will you rate the following parameters? Tick mark your response.

10

S |
No |

| college, Barnala.

_| Discipline in the college is good.

Classes are held regularly.

‘| Any suggestion for improvement

Parameter

I made a right decision by
admitting my childin S D

The admission process in the
college is fair and accurate.
I'he college environment is

| conducive forlearning.

Library facility meet my
expectations

| feel satisfied with overall
progress of my ward

College encourages students to
participate in the extracurricular
| activities

[ | feel my ward is safe and secured
| in the institute. '

gt_ru_ngl\ ‘ Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
Agree (5) | (4) 3) (2) disagree
| £ . ) SR
|
v |
|
| E ’
i
\/ |
P
\/_ i
B e A9
» | 21 3 |
ok ! P 5 —
| |
|
" !
ek = SRS

Digitally signed
Ra Ma by Rama Sharma
Date: 2023.11.09
Sharma 1gssse 10530
Principal :
S.D.CollegeBarnale i
8.0. College, BARNALA

W

e

Signature
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